StyliD CrispWhite –
Experience intense
whites and rich colors
StyliD CrispWhite
Retailers are increasingly having to contend with rising energy prices. At the same time,
they need to retain high-quality lighting to catch the customer’s eye, as well as flexibility in
architectural integration. Fashion retailers generally want superior light sources that
illuminate fabrics in the truest way possible, making colors appear rich and intense while

910500457107 ST740T LED27S/CRW PSE WB WH-BK - - LED27S Wide beam
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
910500457101 ST730T LED12S/CRW PSE MB WH-BK ST730T
910500457102 ST730T LED14S/CRW PSE NB WH-BK ST730T
910500457103 ST740T LED15S/CRW PSE NB WH-BK ST740T
910500457104 ST740T LED17S/CRW PSE MB WH-BK ST740T
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
910500457105 ST740T LED17S/CRW PSE WB WH-BK ST740T
910500457106 ST740T LED27S/CRW PSE MB WH-BK ST740T
910500457107 ST740T LED27S/CRW PSE WB WH-BK ST740T
StyliD CrispWhite
4Product family leaflet, 2018, October 4 data subject to change
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial LED
luminaire efficacy
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
910500457101 ST730T LED12S/CRW
PSE MB WH-BK
81 lm/W 1200 lm 14.8 W
910500457102 ST730T LED14S/CRW
PSE NB WH-BK
70 lm/W 1400 lm 20 W
910500457103 ST740T LED15S/CRW
PSE NB WH-BK
75 lm/W 1500 lm 20 W
910500457104 ST740T LED17S/CRW
PSE MB WH-BK
81 lm/W 1700 lm 21 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial LED